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Dynamite Gymr8.800 8.800 9.400 9.025

1/24/2022
Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational
Level: 7 <=ewel=fk= Age:Jr. A Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
Vault
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.100 35.700  Addison Knick 7018 7 Jr. A Baltimore Coun
12 8.875 35.450  Julia Yoskowitz 7012 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
3 8.800 36.025 Ale Gomez 7015 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
14 8.550 34.625  Mia Pollack 7019 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
5 8.525 35.075  Erin Hagan 7016 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
6 8.450 33.725  Lexie Brown 7013 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
-T 0.000 0.000 Shoshana Berger 7011 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
| Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.200 34.625 Mia Pollack 7019 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
2 9.000 35.700  Addison Knick 7018 7 Jr. A Baltimore Coun
3 8.900 35.075  Erin Hagan 7016 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
4 8.800 36.025  Ale Gomez 7015 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
5 8.350 35.450  Julia Yoskowitz 7012 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
6 7.950 33.725  Lexie Brown 7013 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
[-T 0.000 0.000 Shoshana Berger 7011 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.400 36.025 Ale Gomez 7015 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
2 9.150 35.450  Julia Yoskowitz 7012 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
3 9.100 35.700  Addison Knick 7018 7 Jr. A Baltimore Coun
4 8.800 33.725  Lexie Brown 7013 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
5 8.750 35.075  Erin Hagan 7016 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
6 7.850 34625 Mia Pollack 7019 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
-T 0.000 0.000 Shoshana Berger 7011 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
‘1 9.075 35.450  Julia Yoskowitz 7012 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
2-T 9.025 36.025 Ale Gomez 7015 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
3-T 9.025 34.625  Mia Pollack 7019 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
4 8.900 35.075  Erin Hagan 7016 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
5 8.5625 33.725 Lexie Brown 7013 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
6 8.500 35.700  Addison Knick 7018 7 Jr. A Baltimore Coun
T 0.000 0.000 Shoshana Berger 7011 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr
All Around
|Place  AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team V
1 36.025 9.400 Ale Gomez 7015 7 Jr. A
1‘2 35.700 9.100 Addison Knick 7018 7 Jr. A

Baltimore Coun9.100 9.000 9.100 8.500
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Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational
Level: 7 sEmweig=f=s Age:Jr. A Squad: Session. SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
‘5 35450  9.150  Julia Yoskowitz 7012 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr8.875 8.350 9.150 9.075 |
\4 35.075 8.900 Erin Hagan 7016 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas8.525 8.900 8.750 8.900
|5 34.625 9.200 Mia Pollack 7019 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas8.550 9.200 7.850 9.025 |
‘6 33.725 8.800 Lexie Brown 7013 7 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas8.450 7.950 8.800 8.525
-T 0.000 0.000 Shoshana Berger 7011 7 Jr. A Dynamite Gymr0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000‘
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1/124/2022
Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational
Level: 7 wimmpei@espm Age: Sr. A Squad:  Session:  SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

ﬁ Vault R

|Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.175 35.125  Kylie Owens 7024 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

2 9.000 34.250 Layla Kaplan 7022 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

3 8.975 26.475  Lauren Schnatterly 7026 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

4 8.825 26.525  Sophia Becraft 7023 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymne

5 8.600 33.475 Emery Gesell 7020 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

6 8.550 25.375  Ashley Fitch 7027 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymne

7 8.475 34.375  Mary-Beth Vento 7021 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

8 7.650 31.375  Natalie Mihm 7025 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr

-T 0.000 0.000 Drew Manatos 7029 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 8.800 34.375  Mary-Beth Vento 7021 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

‘2 8.550 34.250 Layla Kaplan 7022 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

‘3 8.200 35.125  Kylie Owens 7024 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

4 8.000 33.475 Emery Gesell 7020 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

5 7.000 31.375  Natalie Mihm 7025 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr

‘6—T 0.000 26.525  Sophia Becraft 7023 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymnz

7-T 0.000 26.475  Lauren Schnatterly 7026 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

8-T 0.000 25.375  Ashley Fitch 7027 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymne

-T 0.000 0.000 Drew Manatos 7029 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.025 33.475 Emery Gesell 7020 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

2 8.950 34.375  Mary-Beth Vento 7021 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

3 8.850 26.475  Lauren Schnatterly 7026 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

4 8.500 26.525  Sophia Becraft 7023 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymne

5 8.425 25.375  Ashley Fitch 7027 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymne

6 8.375 31.375  Natalie Mihm 7025 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr

|7 8.300 35.125  Kylie Owens 7024 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

8 7.800 34.250 Layla Kaplan 7022 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

-T 0.000 0.000 Drew Manatos 7029 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.450 35.125  Kylie Owens 7024 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

2 9.200 26.525  Sophia Becraft 7023 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymnz

3 8.900 34.250 Layla Kaplan 7022 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas

4 8.650 26.475  Lauren Schnatterly 7026 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

5 8.400 25.375  Ashley Fitch 7027 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymne

6 8.350 31.375  Natalie Mihm 7025 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
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Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational
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Level: 7 =kevel=f= Age:Sr. A Squad: Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
17 8150  34.375 Mary-Beth Vento 7021 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
8 7.850 33.475 Emery Gesell 7020 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
I-T 0.000 0.000 Drew Manatos 7029 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
All Around
iPIace AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team \ uB
1 35.125 9.450 Kylie Owens 7024 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun9.175 8.200
2 34.375 8.950 Mary-Beth Vento 7021 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas8.475 8.800
3 34.250 9.000 Layla Kaplan 7022 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas9.000 8.550
4 33.475 9.025 Emery Gesell 7020 7 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas8.600 8.000
5 31.375 8.375 Natalie Mihm 7025 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr7.650 7.000
6 26.525 9.200 Sophia Becraft 7023 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymnz8.825 0.000
|7 26.475 8.975 Lauren Schnatterly 7026 7 Sr. A Baltimore Coun8.975 0.000
8 25.375 8.550 Ashley Fitch 7027 7 Sr. A Fairland Gymne8.550 0.000
I-T 0.000 0.000 Drew Manatos 7029 7 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr0.000 0.000

BB

8.300
8.950
7.800
9.025
8.375
8.500
8.850
8.425
0.000
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FX

9.450
8.150
8.900
7.850
8.350
9.200
8.650
8.400
0.000
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